
Thursday. August 20
9.30 Music from Opera10. 0 Agi Jambor (piano), Victor Aitay(violin; and Janos starker (cello)Trio. No. 3 in E, K.542 Mozart10.30 Close down

XP NEYEee
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
. Around the Town with Ena Cart-
wright
9.15 Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Modern Romances
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tunes for Children45 The Bishop's Mantle
7.15 The Octopus
7.30 Crosby Croons
7.45 Hammond Organ Harmonies
8. 1 Farm Session: Ii. W. E. Phillips,Okato, compares wedge-shaped ensilagestacks with bun-shaped staeks; A, J.Northeott and Son, Urenui, discuss the
training they give togbleir horses priorto ring events; Stock" Market Report8.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra8.45 Bill Wolfgramm’s Hawaiians, withbaphne Walker (vocal) (NZBs)
9. 3 kddie Calvert and his Golden
Trumpet
9.15 Hobert Wilson (tenor)8.30 Time for Musie (BBC)10. 0 Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down

3 WANGANUI
1200 ke. 250m

7. Oam. Breakfast Session :

9. 0 Hlomemakers’ News and Views9.15 The Evil Lady9.30 Rivertown
9.46 ~ Christian Marlowe's Daughter10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Pee Wee King and his Golden |West Cowboys
6.45 Modern Marvels7. 0- Warwick Ransom and his Rhumba |Band :

7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Songtime: Jimmy Durante7.45 The Three Suns
8. 0 Farm Topics

|8.15 Listeners’ Requests10.0 The Black Museum10.30 Close down

22KIN i3dhEtSON7. Oa.m. Rretkfast Session9. 0 shopping with Val9.15 Harp inthe south10. 0 Close down:
6.30 p.m. Henri Rene and his Orchestra6.45 Choose Your Musie (houg Harris)
y fe|) Jan Stewart atthe Piano7.15 Gardening Session (Thomas Waugh)7.30 Duets and Trios8.0 Rural Broadcast8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes8.30 Wusiec of the People (BBC)9. 4 The Duplicats (NZRBS)9.18 sea Songs by Stanford9.30 A Cloud of Sail: The story of theutty Sark," hy Philip Donnellan

BBC10.30 Close down

SYUNesone agact7.87 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.45 scenes Pittoresques Massenet10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Three Generations
10.30. Devotional Service10.45 Music While You Work
11.30 Classical Pianists: Denis Matthews1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: Ilandy House-Wives, hy Laurie llarris (NZBS);Slightly Out of True; World withoutTomorrow, iby Cicely Wylie (NZBS)(To be repeated from 3YC at 7.45 this
evening)2.30 Musie While You Work3.0 ‘CLASSICAL HOUR: Scelimann
Adagio and Allegro, Op, 70Violin Coneerto in ® MinorBallet Suite: Carnaval, Op. 94.0 Pollyanna4.45 Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Museum News;Jennifer in London visits the Palace ofWestminster (BBC)

5.45 Changing Styles: Mantovani
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.15 For Farmers: Are Synthetic Fibres
a Menace to New Ze@aland’s Wool Ex-
ports? Bruce Petrie, C. HH. ‘Bethell and
a 3YA representative discuss this ques-tion (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave

| 7.46 Music from Switzerland
13. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous: boug Kellyand his Orchestra (Studio)
| 8.20 Short Story: BRremeditated, by J.Jefferson Farjeon (NZBS)8.35 Excerpts from the films Dumbo,
Dangerous Moonlight, #ambi, and HappyGo Lovely
40. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)10.30 Close down

SYSee
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
7. 0 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
O How Pleasing to the Senses (The
Seasons) HaydnRecit: O Let Eternal Honours Crown
His Name
Aria: From Mighty Kings He Took the

; spoil (Judas Maccabaeus) Handel743 Louis Cabuzac (clarinet) and theDanish State Radio Chamber Orehestra
Concerto in A, K.622 Mozart

7.45 Slightly Out of True: World With-out Tomorrow, by Cecily Wylie (NZBS)8.0 PETER COOPER (N.Z. pianist)First half of a Publie. Concert .
sonata in F Sharp Minor
Sonata in A

. ScarlattiToccata in D Minot Bach
Sonata in F Minor, Op. 57 (Appas-sionata) Beethoven.(From Haddon Hall, Auckland)

9. 0 Villa-Lobos
Fight ’Celli conducted by Werner Jans-
sen
Bachianas Brasileiras, No. 1 .Bidu Sayao (soprano) with Right ’*Celliand Bass conducted by the composerAria Cantilena (Bachianas Brasileiras,
NO. 3)
Andres Segovia (guitar)Two Studies
9.30 Aspects of Great Drama: Transi-tion and the Life of Shakespeare(NZBS)
10. 3 Alfredo Campoli (violin) and theNew Symphony Orchestra

|

Concerto No. 1 in G Minor Bruch
10.30 Close down

SKC 1160 ke. 258m,7. Oa Tunes for Toast
|
9. 0 "Good Morning, Ladies9.1K The Renegade9.30 Rawiez and Landauer9.45 Dangerous Lady10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the-Tea Table6.45 The Golden Road
7.15 The Beau
7.30 From tite Light Orchestras
8. 5 H.S.A, Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.3 Over to You (BBC)10. 0 Throne and People: The Empire,and Significant Roval Visits iad 1860,written by John Pudney (BBG10.30 Close down

BY, TEMes
9.45
Ba
m. Morning Star: Allan Jones

10. Devotional Service 4

ron John
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Way Out West
11.15 At the Console
11.30 Something Old and New
12. 0 Luneh Musie2. Op.m. Classical Music
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor, Op. 64

Tchaikovski62.45 Life in the Back-Blocks: a SateMan, by Mary Scott (NZBS)3.0 Musie While You Work3.30 When Song is Sweet4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Humour and Harmony5. 0 Children’s: session: Radio Circle
and Stampman
5.30 The Duplieats (NZBS)
5.45 From Screen to Radio

|

:

6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Our Garden Expert °
7.30 Tunes of the Times
8. 0 Secrets of Seotland Yard
8.25 Join in the Chorus
9.30 Eric Grant, Pianist. and Examinerfor the Royal Schools" of: Musie . intro-duces and plays
Three Preludes and Pugues ‘ Bach

(NZBS)
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 . Close down

NY / meeetick
| 9.30-a.m. Music While You Work
(10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
(10.38 Music for My Lady
(11. 0 Topics for Women: Spotlight onNature--Lost for Sixty. Million\ Years,the final talk by Reg. Williams (NZBS):Fetters from Eve-Recipe’ for Culture,
ihe final extract from the correspond-ence Of a thrst-year University student

|
(NZBS) (a repetition of the series re-> eently broadcast from 4YC)
11.36 Morning Proms
12. O Luneh Music
2. O p.m. | Music from the Ballet
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Ray Martin’s Orchestra and Gwen
Cathey
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Beethoven
The Ruins of Athens, Op. 113
Souata for Horn and Piano, Op. 17
Excerpts from Prometheus Ballet
Musie, No. 8 ‘

4.30 Tenor Time *
4.45 Hawalian Harmony5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s session: Puzzle Corner
and Halliday Stories
6. 0 Pollyanna
6.20 Sporting Briefs: Hockey, by DougWhite (NZBS) :

7.15 A Day in the Life of ‘a Sovereign:
A talk by Sir Owen Morshead, former.
Private Secretary to His Majesty King
George V (BBC)
7.30 Piano Highlights: Barclay Allen
7.45 More of Me and Gus: A night atthe Cireus (NZBS) (a repetition of/
4YA’S broadeast on August 41th)
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Dech, with Bertha Raw-
linson (contralto)
Suite: High Street Henman
Bertha Rawlinson with Orchestra
Farly in the Morning PhillipsWill You Go With Me Murray
Here in the Quiet Hills Carne
Orchestra:
An Trish Souvenir Redman
Fireflies Yorke

(Studio) .
8.30 Reel and Strathspey Club (Joe
Wallace)
9.30 Take It From Here (to be repeatedor 4YA at 11.15 on Saturday)10. Prisoner at the Bar: Edgar Lust-
Sarten tells. the story of the trial ofAdelaide Bartlett (BBC)
10.30 Close down ;

GG stoleBomp.m. Concert Hour
Dinner Music
The Quintetto Chigiano
Quintet in F Minor Franck
Gerhard, Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Faure

8. 0 PETER COOPER (N.Z. pianist)First half of a Public Recital
Sonata in F Sharp: Minor
Sonata in A Scarlatti|

MO

Ot
ooo

Toceata in D Minor —

> Bach
Sonata in F Minor, Op. 57. (Appas-sionata) Beethoven
(From Haddon Hall, Auckland)

9. O (approx.) The Philharmonia Oréhes-tra
Dream Pantomime (Hansel and Gretel)

Humperdinck
Jota Aragonesa Glinka
Sarabande for the Followers. of Virgo
(Ttoroseope) Lambert

9.30 Review (Patricia. Guest): First‘Hearing, another programme of wnpub-lished N.Z. verse, selected and introduced
by Professor. lan ‘A. Gordon (NZBS)10.0 The New Italian QuartetString Quartet in D, Op. 6. No. 4

Boccherini
10.30 Close down

ZY(D rerhp2
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing Session
10.30 Close down

45 Y ZA 720kc 416m.
9.30 a.m. This Week’s Composer: \Wagner10. O Devotional Service.
10.18 Coronets of England
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Invercargill Dis-cussion Panel-Are Modern Methods otPublicity Beneficial?
.11.30 Morning Star: John Amadio(12. O Lunch Musie 4

| 2, Op.m. Scarlet Harvest
2.15 Concert
Overture: Carnayal Romain Berlioz
Dance of Death Liszt
Visions Fugitives Prokofier!
Symphonic Suite: Masquerade

Khachaturian
3. 0 Musie from. Vienna3.15 Accordion Interlude
3.30 Hospital session4. 0 Latin-American Tunes
4.15 Hill-Billy RoundupLondon Promenadé Orchestra and
Gwen Catley (soprano)
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Kidnapped andaGuide Night

x

5.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
6. 0 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’s

|
Orchestra, Wilh Nancy. Carr (soprano)(VOA)7 0 After Dinner Musie7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Palace of Varieties (BBC)8.15 Twenty and Out :8.40 A Song Remembered: Melodies We
.ove, presented by The Choristers

(Studio)
9.30 ELSIE HUTT (soprano)Cantata: Cymon and Iphigenia . Arne

(Studio)
9.44 FRileen Joyce (plano), Henry Holst(violin) and Anthony Pini (’cello)Trio No. 4 in G Haydn10. 0 Showcase of Jazz
10.30 Close down
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